
Day Date III IV V

Tuesday 28-Feb-23 English English English

Wednesday 01-Mar-23 - - -

Thursday 02-Mar-23 - - -

Friday 03-Mar-23 Hindi Hindi Hindi

Saturday 04-Mar-23 - -

Sunday 05-Mar-23 - - -

Monday 06-Mar-23 - - -

Tuesday 07-Mar-23 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics

Wednesday 08-Mar-23

Thursday 09-Mar-23 - - -

Friday 10-Mar-23 Environmental Science Environmental Science Environmental Science

Modern School
Vasant Vihar

Final Assessment Schedule 2022-23
Grades III - V

Note: Relevant details regarding assessment will be intimated in due course
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